A 702 Overlay Project "Pow Wow Road" (Updated)

Bid Number

009E0010

100E0100

110E1010

110E7150

210E0020

210E1005

260E1010

320E1050

330E0010

330E0100

632E1320

632E3205

633E1222

633E1230

634E0120

635E0040

635E3700

Description
Mobilization LS
Clearing LS
Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement Sqyd
Remove Sign for Reset Each
Incidental Work, Grading LS
Surface Preparation Mile
Base Course Ton
Class E Asphalt Concrete Ton
MC-70 Asphalt For Prime Ton
SS-1h Ashpalt For Tack Ton
2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post Ft
Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy
Super/Very High SgFt
High Guild Waterborne Pavement Marking
Paint, 4" Yellow Ft
High Guild Waterborne Pavement Marking
Paint, 6" White Ft
Traffic Control, Miscellaneous LS
Wood Luminaire Pole With Arm, 40" Mounting
Height Each
Roadway Luminaire, LED With Photoelectric
Cell Each

SWO Department of Transportation
Quantit
1

1

352

48

2633

11

270

268

2468

84

13

20

Unit Cost Total Cost




635E5301

635E5400

635E9016

650E6260

700E0310

730E0212

732E0250

734E0150

734E5010

831E0110

635E3700

Type 1 Electrical Junction Box
Electrical Service Cabinet
#6 Triplex Voluta
8" Concrete Valley Gutter
Class C Riprap
Type G Permanent Seed Mixture
Fiber Mulching
6" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle
Sweeping
Type B Drainage Fabric
Alternate A, Area Lighting

Roadway Luminaire, LED Photoelectric Cell

SWO FEES AND TAXES

Each
Each
Ft
Sqyd
Ton
Lb
Lb
Ft
Hour

SqYd

Each

LS

4

3

2959

43

10

31

3580

100

12

10

11

Construction Total-No Alternate A:

Construction Total- With Alternate A:
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